
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

183 

151 

51 

91 

119 

66 

67 

215 

89 

139 

87 

105 

61 

191 

98 

97 

76 

44 

79 

125 

90 

137 

Name 

Eddie Nilsson 

Felix Nordberg 

Emil Nordberg 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Ville Häggkvist 

Vincent Lestander 

Ville Löfgren 

Knut Norberg 

Rasmus Broman 

Daniel Lindholm 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Lili Näslund 

Isabell Åberg 

Jonte Bergström 

Lilly Granström 

Alfred Bergmark 

Malte Sundberg 

Ella Westung 

Ludvig Andersson 

Albin Djärv 

Niklas Nåtfors 

Noah Norberg 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

13 

Diff 

0.485 

0.872 

1.206 

3.710 

4.380 

5.519 

6.334 

6.418 

7.616 

11.016 

11.291 

11.603 

19.853 

20.202 

22.123 

22.611 

23.355 

5 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

29.709 

30.024 

29.959 

29.844 

29.913 

30.097 

29.977 

30.047 

29.974 

30.131 

30.345 

30.326 

30.329 

30.744 

30.711 

30.273 

30.271 

30.822 

31.362 

Nat/State 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Sponsor 

RMN Motorsport 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

Rättvik racing hyrkart 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.485 

Avg. Speed 

78,963 

Best Lap Tm 

29.709 

Best Speed 

80,582 

Best Lap by 

183 - Eddie Nilsson 

 

Printed: 2025-05-25 17:37:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

L icensed to:  Norrlandscup Kart ing (an unreg iste red organisa tion) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
S125 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:06:45 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 17:10 


