

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on Laps

S125

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Final

2025-05-25 17:10

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:06:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	18		29.709	SE	RMN Motorsport	
2	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	18	0.485	30.024	SE	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
3	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	18	0.872	29.959	SE	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
4	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	18	1.206	29.844	SE		
5	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	18	3.710	29.913	SE		
6	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	18	4.380	30.097	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
7	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	18	5.519	29.977	SE		
8	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	18	6.334	30.047	SE		
9	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	18	6.418	29.974	SE		
10	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	18	7.616	30.131	SE		
11	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	18	11.016	30.345	SE		
12	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	18	11.291	30.326	SE		
13	61	Isabell Åberg	Senior 125	18	11.603	30.329	SE		
14	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	18	19.853	30.744	SE		
15	98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125	18	20.202	30.711	SE		
16	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	18	22.123	30.273	SE		FF +5sek
17	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	18	22.611	30.271	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	FF +5sek
18	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	18	23.355	30.822	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
19	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	13	5 Laps	31.362	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
Not classified									
DNS	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125			DNS	SE		
DNS	90	Niklas Nåtfors	Senior 125			DNS	SE	Rättvik racing hyrkart	
DNS	137	Noah Norberg	Senior 125			DNS	SE		

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.485

78,963

29.709

80,582

183 - Eddie Nilsson

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Timing (an unregistered organisation)

Printed: 2025-05-25 17:37:23